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ee Espresso
Full flavoured single shot

Double Espresso 
Full flavoured double shot 

Macchiato
Espresso with a drop of steamed milk on
top

Americano 
Hot water topped with a double espresso 

Cappuccino
 Espresso and equal parts steamed milk
and foam

Café Latte 
Espresso with steamed milk topped with
creamy foam

Flat White 
Espresso with velvety smooth steamed
and frothy milk

Mocha 
Espresso, rich chocolate and steamed
milk with foam

Hot Chocolate
Enjoy a warm mug of cocoa on a cold day

Te
a Breakfast blend tea

Belfast tea

Herbal tea
Options: Green, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Earl Grey, Chai, Decaffeinated. Red Berry

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

McKeever Blend Coffee
We have worked with 38 Espresso in Millisle (Co.
Down) to develop & roast our own bespoke blend.
This full bodied flavour has been created using south
& central American influences with a host of secret
profiles. Enjoy this coffee exclusively in any
McKeever Hotels.



£2.50Homemade shortbread
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Assorted traybake

Freshly baked scone 
with butter & preserves

Sandwich
Freshly prepared sandwich with salad garnish &
potato crisps 

Soup and Sandwich combo
Please see your server for todays soup option

£2.75

£3.25

£5.95

£9.95

Please ask your server for details 




